Boat
Future One
Transition
One Way
Meltdown
Lightly Oiled
Afterglow
Penzance

Boat
Transition
Meltdown

Future One
Afterglow
Lightly Oiled
One Way

Boat
Lightly Oiled
One Way
Transition
Future One
Meltdown
Afterglow

Code
DNC
DNF

Sailed:5. Discards:1. To count:4. Ratinas:TCF. Entries:7. Scorina svstem:Appendix A

SailNo
5091
5323

88
5886
5924
6688
5161

SailNo
5323
5886
5091
6688
5924

88

SailNo
5924
88
5323
5091
5886
6688

Descri
Did not
Started

Bayleys Real Setate Series
Akaroa Yacht Club

TCF
0.716
0.746

0.73
0.742
0.746
0.722
0.725

Start:Start 1. Finishes:Place

TCF
0.746
0.742
0.716
0.722
0.746

0.73

Start:Start 1. Finishes:Place

TCF
0.746
0.73
0.746
0.716
0.742
0.722

Points

8
6

R4
3
1

-6
2

5

4

6

Total Nett
15 9
16 10
17 11
16 11
21 13
30 22

(8.0DNC) 8.0DNC 8.0DNC 8.0DNC 35 27

Races 4 & 5
Overall
R1 R2 R3
1 -6 1
5 1 (6.0 DNF)
2 5 2
4 2 3
(8.0 DNC) 3 4
(8.0 DNC) 4 8.0 DNC
3
R4
Elapsed Corrected Nett
1:03:58 0:47:43 1
1:08:01 0:50:28 2
1:11:56 0:51:30 3
1:11:26 0:51:34 4
1:09:23 0:51:46 5
1:11:17 0:52:02 6
R5
Elapsed Corrected Nett
1:03:24 0:47:18 1
1:06:48 0:48:46 2
1:05:56 0:49:11 3
1:09:51 0:50:01 4
1.08:38 0:50:56 5
1:43:28 1:14:42 6

Scoring codes used
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